South Customer Electrical Service

Residential District Map

3613 - 4™ Avenue South, Seattle, WA 98134

(SSC Room A/132)

Receptionist 386-4200

Cashier 386-1689
Fax 386-4222
Mail Stop S-6
Manager
Jon Trout

Cell: 496-7044

Phone: 684-3234
jon.trout@seattle.gov

Admin Supervisor
Jeff Jones 386-4278
Cell: 459-6069
Jeff.Jones@seattle.gov
7:30-5:00  Alt Friday
Commercial Supervisors
Max Castillo 386-4203
Cell: 459-6117
Max.Castillo@seattle.gov
7:00-4:30 Alt Monday
Commercial Supervisors
Toni Gamble
615-0656 Cell: 459-6108
Percy, John, & Richard
Capitol Hill Project Coord
Voluntary Underground
Toni.Gamble®@seattle.gov
7:00-4:00  Alt Wed

Residential Supervisor
Shelby Calipes 386-4274
Cell: 459-6070
Shelby.Calipes@seattle.gov
6:30-3:00
Special Projects
Andrew Misoda 386-1683
Cell: 459-6116
6:00-4:30 Off Mon

Andrew.Misoda@seattle.gov
Partner: Percy Schlimm

Seawall, Pole Attachment
SDOT, Flat Rates,
1%t Hill Street Car

Percy Schlimm
Alaskan Way Viaduct,
South Park Bridge

Craig Rogge 386-1677

Cell: 459-9698
craig.rogge@seattle.com

Roy Carbonell 386-1551
Capitol Hill Liaison
Outage Liaison

Becky Ginn 386-1551

Puget
Sound

Kathy Penman

386-4276

Cell: 459-6111

kathy.penman
@seattle.gov

Cell: 641.1655
Rebecca.Ginn@seattle.gov
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Served by Puget Sound Energy
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South Electric Service Representatives

3613 - 4™ Avenue South, Seattle, WA 98134

Commercial District Map

(SSC Room A/132)

Receptionist 386-4200

Cashier 386-1689
Fax 386-4222
Mail Stop S-6
Manager
Jon Trout

Cell: 496-7044

Phone: 684-3234
jon.trout@seattle.gov

Commercial Supervisors
Admin Supervisor
Jeff Jones 386-4278
Cell: 459-6069
Jeff.Jones@seattle.gov
7:30-5:00 Alt Friday

Commercial Supervisors
Max Castillo 386-4203
Cell: 459-6117
Max.Castillo@seattle.gov
7:00-4:30 Alt Monday

Commercial Supervisors

Toni Gamble

615-0656 Cell: 459-6108

Percy, John, & Richard

Capitol Hill Project Coord

Voluntary Underground
Toni.Gamble@seattle.gov
7:00-4:00  Alt Wed

Residential Supervisor

Shelby Calipes 386-4274
Cell: 459-6070
Shelby.Calipes@seattle.gov

6:30-3:00 Mon-Fri

Special Projects

Andrew Misoda 386-1683
Cell: 459-6116
6:30-4:30 Off Mon

Andrew.Misoda@seattle.gov
Partner: Percy Schlimm

Seawall, Pole Attachment
SDOT, Flat Rates,
1°* Hill Street Car
Percy Schlimm
Alaskan Way Viaduct,
South Park Bridge
percy.schlimm@seattle.gov
Craig Rogge 386-1677
Cell: 459-9698
craig.rogge@seattle.com
Roy Carbonell 386-1692
Capital Hill Liaison
Outage Liaison

N AA/L.
enny-way

Richard Ohashi ™
386-1674
Cell: 794-7921
richard.ohashi
@seattle.gov

Percy Schlimm
386-4246
Cell: 459- 6118

percy.schlimm@seattle.gov

Richard Ohashi
386-1674
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John Harvey John Harvey

386-4275
Cell: 459-6113

john.harvey@seattle.gov

400 Jackson
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800 Dearborn 12

16 Antonio Hernandez
386-1635
Antonio.hernandez@seattle.gov
3600 SO Spokane St

1-90 Bridge
At Atlantic Street

Tom Gravell

Bill Danbom 8
38.6-1672 386-1797
Cell: 459-6114 Cell:949-6304

thomas.gravell

Bill. Danbom@seattle.gov
@seattle.gov
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White Ctr

Beverly Kirry-Chamber

386-4247

Cell: 459-9342

beverly.kirry-chambers
@seattle.gov

SW Roxbury ST 9600 Block T

Marilyn Boland 18 18

386-1671

Cell: 459-6068
marilyn.boland

@seattle/gov

Tukwila
Sea Tac

Sylvester T South 160™ Street

Road

Served by Puget Sound Energy
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